56 © Ensto 2010
Ks13.16
Ks11.16
Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, direct door mounted
Product
code
amPerage (a) conductor cross-
section (mm²)
tightening
torque (nm)
mounting size (mm) weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
KSM1.125 125 A Cu 10-50 mm² 4 Nm Din rail/screw 18 x 62 x 83 0.095 50 6418677169816
KS13.16 3 x 16 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 40 x 80 x 72 0.149 50 6418677171161
KS13.20 3 x 20 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 40 x 80 x 72 0.149 50 6418677171178
KS13.25 3 x 25 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 40 x 80 x 72 0.149 50 6418677170034
KS13.32 3 x 32 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 40 x 80 x 72 0.149 50 6418677171246
KS13.40 3 x 40 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 40 x 80 x 72 0.149 50 6418677170041
Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, 3-pole, direct door mounted
Accessories
Product
code

terminal shrouds
PMR121 Terminal shroud for KS1 and KS11 poles 0.004 100 6418677171598
PMR123 Terminal shroud for KS3, KS31 and KS13 switch 0.008 100 6418677171604
Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, 4th pole
Product
code
amPerage (a) conductor cross-
section (mm²)
tightening
torque (nm)
mounting size (mm) weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
KS13.63 3 x 63 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 40 x 80 x 72 0.149 50 6418677170058
KS11.16 16 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.045 50 6418677171130
KS11.20 20 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.045 50 6418677171147
KS11.25 25 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.045 50 6418677170096
KS11.32 32 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.045 50 6418677171154
KS11.40 40 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.045 50 6418677170102
KS11.63 63 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.045 50 6418677170119
58 © Ensto 2010
KSM1N
KS11.xx, KS11N, KSN11, KSP11
KS1.xx, KS1N, KSN1, KSP1 KSM1.xxx, KSM1N, KSMN1, KSMP1